technical aspect of things and from a human point of view. United and aware, we
want to make these characteristics our spearhead in film's development and
creation.

WWW.MARNIEPRODUCTION.COM

CONTACT : EVA MORSCH KIHN EVA.MORSCH.KIHN@CINELATINO.FR

MICHEL COQBIN

MILLE ET UNE PRODUCTIONS

m.coqblin@1001prod.com

Our company is based in Montpellier. We have a big concern toward social and
environmental issues. We are looking to meet directros with a singular looks on the
world.

WWW.1001PROD.COM

DUFOUR ERIC

MINIMUM MODERNE

eric.dufour@minimummoderne.net